WaE (IWNER

Eralst | EGq’fﬁﬂﬂﬂ t:“/\l’ / iLWw‘ﬁ

LEK
INAC

Hurvgy

Lagw|

/

|
[ate ! Thme

n|w (¥

Presassign | CCU/ FTE

Irnsared ¥ elwcle Mo
Mt ol Insaed
lnsaerd Tl Mo
Excess Sec 11155
I+ ddryver the vwms

[ WO, Diiver Nanwe /! Age

SEH 20% u
YED  IHu @Wmv, FoVETY
AT Yeett
4K

Matuse of Accidem

1%

LA

i -'h'ﬂr

ﬁh“i]ﬂ;“\P‘:‘ '
L iqr ll..\/

Regrered in Menmen

L § W00 &VE ( WhEy

Claisn Ma |
Puilicy Mo, UPrl ]?DHHLL{J'}"
Maki / Madel Vi e W QEn

Plage of Acondent Pn ceELbn H LA

01 GIA REPORT. ES) NO . TP GIA REPORT. @ IND

Dirver Tel Mo J\'.’l..ﬂ I MO} Lnsured Lisbiliy = Flil T Yes / No
CHC ¥D0Y - — >
T INSHS: INSHS: INSRS INSRS
WP i E’ WwaPr WiP WS
Tl . Tdd Ted Tel
Lialslity hﬂ Liabrilivy Listsibity Linhility
HMKS RMES BAIKS RMES
Dhint Tervie
P} \l“( 4 Y Inl Iy_'r_,u.'r DATE / PIC
% L T X -  Peondleposteg el
AN . - Gepommg o (Fpa
mi‘ -9. IC'H"'-‘{ Hﬂ'm o N B '\qluu_aTumI:m;aIu-;uhqt
all 01 ~ iy
‘:“i‘rﬁ?_ "ﬂ'n{:m‘_' ‘LUJ':{.' K Jﬁ#ﬂ :;gl- ¢ AL i :{MH- [ﬁu::ulllu 1 LI ? T
oy o jeU | |H""¢.1 dvgl outs entition Chick List: Handler  Typlst
il‘ It ion ha 0k M- g.lll.luh
- - JAiver call lir o O - T
Abittinsation Te A E_:—
a - - JRulemse Vioucher: rr'_l
- I;i:ul Repiir il 7
S———— - T S
Tty lnvince D D
= - i  fracume ) . e
“:.1:..” ! = . Mediacul 11l . [ 1] |
4 _—
i B ;{ | |
_ IMandisRepect Instructicn ==
LoD =1 [ ] |
\ 11 Pavencil Becakdows Form
PRELIMINARY ADVICE DawTime: Vh \ 1l \ '_{ St By 1M B Pust-Repaie Photos: ] == |} E
(uhers i -
FINALLZATION Pl T B Coplirm wlih, Cunfitm by |
Repalr Cost 55 { days) Heduction: 5 L peail ]:t'ill !
FINAL SETTLEMENT  Duave/ Thoe Jg JEITE Confirmwith  [agl} o Ermal| ] catl |
Firuil Liahilits: a . {7 Apm! ! Awsessed i BOLA 5N No ..‘.:_“| i 1 N0 or B 28, Asa Lin
Hepale Coni Hnlf ss 'f} B B
Lasss il Betial {100 S5 53¢ J -JL, i E- days) \"l--r:_gg =
Lusss af Lise (LOU 8§ 0@ S SP 2 5 duw)
Livan ol Inncimpnng {LEALE 8 = i5 X iays)

LR only LADLE ol I

(R + LEWI f LOR o LI [ ITh.h unll |

GIAATA Search 5¢ 9+ 44 o | - # tﬂ E ]
Medical 5 - IIJCLumu s nmml!ﬂqmﬂ‘mul-c Setthe
[Histrsermeni 8% le g Tow! Independent | |23 Report Farimat:

Lasjenl & uss) A5 - iy Sursey lee

Tital: 5% 23733 +F9 Tilohal Sum 53: 3700 - Qu

FINAL PAYMENT T Time Coniniem winfy Emutll__J canl___J

Pavew | 5% ':;1%‘0‘{} | Marne | .f-lllrl'%rﬁ-:'tt | we ::fi:.'"l\-rtn e L ’-,_'ff:

Pavee 3 {Sirike i N AL 5% |Matme 2 y = e =

Pavee 1 (Sirike N A ) ] Martig ¥




ASSIGNMENT

From ~ Date | Vahthe: Sik-lmﬂ_ _ YrRegn ﬂ‘jﬂ-‘
EstmeisgCost . | ype MCari MCycie 1Bus| vnnn.mq:@ Prime Maver |
0D/ 17 WS [TP RESOD RES | EVA 1INV | MY Truck | Traller or
To Inspect Vehicle Mo - Make Hnum STy cc (14 |
at Workshop m's Colour A AT Insured | Std | NI/ MA
o - spreagng Y 1S TiRadio Insured | Std | NI/ NA
Insured; ! Eng/Ma
Policy No. S ) ChNe KmierfimcAsuILsl
CamsNo. B Gan.cm:amd@ Poor | Bumt
Sum Insured: E;:;m Steering: I@ | Jammed | Leaked / Burnt or
{Client's Racard) o Brake: er | Jammed | Leaked | Burnt or
Make of Veh: Modi: (NIl S/Rim | STD A/Rim or ‘
TyeSas: g,_l‘guoﬂ.lﬂ )
(Palicy Condition) R 4-
Remark The veh had commenced its NS | OIS | | BS/DUN/EXNOVA I GY | FS/LIZA /MIC /| OHTSU I PIR | SUMI/
Apelik i time vl ingechon i TOYO !/ YOKO or Mt VS -

Bal or Markst Vaije. = Eront Fear
IDAC Accident Rport * Consistent?: Yes orNo Rese 5 RBA S om
GIA / PR Seen Consistent? - Yes or No wa S s UBal < -
Est Repairs 2 days PRes. Yes or No Dﬂkﬁ"? D.O.. _)J:{D_BIE-
Lurn Sum: 20 % 3Val: Yes or No Survay held al ] _Q:r\w ptLhfo
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS Des o Damages: Fri J Rear | O/S | N/S | UIC | Rooftop o

Vehicle: IN | OUT P sfS -
Date: Person Contacted The UIC | Chassis frame / Body Structure aflectad due to collision

Data/Tima | Action / Instruciion

|
TNITE

']

|'___._"H'I[Fr'.-'if : 5‘7 [

=
-~

P00 0T 3 oarfing_Ands
- 3 A

CimwTma, Fis Fasn io? : Prell. R‘Pm
| : Final Report
CstaTime. Fila Retumn 127

e

Report Format :

Lump Sum/|.B.I: [5_

- o TP *5.'23:‘ ot
(80 - BN
- o . bl [-)
Days Of Repair:
Resurvey No. of Trip: Buryey Fes
Tranaponsnon
Add Fee: Site Insp  ($ J_ SeRS__§ -
Interview (8 ) Phoios _
Tech Invs l’_ ) Others -

‘Weeksnd fi_ . )
TOTAL



' B V4N 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No 19960T198R GST Reg No. 18-0607188-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref = CC4/ASM1B0052968/R1wb3
A TOERSNGAPORE 083811 s 111111
Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKH 2085U Veh. Inspected SHC 800Y
Policy No. Coverage (5) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 21/03/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odomeater - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  18/03/2018 |Inspection Date 22/03/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FTE LTD
50 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508869
Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




CITY CAB PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE®

Lk~

VEHICLE NO : SHC 800Y

bov .
DATE 1932018 15:02 [ \,ujL L u\

MAKE :
MODEL _ : HYUNDAI SONATA A LS
Oty Parts Description/ Labour T Unit Price Amount
Boot Lid i —tS 1,349.50
Boot Lid Rubber s 110,90
Boot Lid Lock Upper 5 132.10
Boot Lid Lock Lower 5 30.30 |w
Boot Lid Sonata Plate 5 43.60
Boot Lid Hyundai Plate s 24.20 Hl{
Boot Lid 'H' Emblem 5 26.10
Boot Lid CRDI Plate < 22.70
Boot Lid Lamp (RH) ﬁf@f‘t_ﬂ-&ﬂ 230.20 ’
Rear Bumper 5 $78.40 -
Rear Bumper Reinforcement S 48330 "_ A A
Rear Bumper Clip s 22.00 5"“/
Rear Bumper Sponge S 13740 -
Rear Bumper Under Cover S IR5.80 |CRa -~
Rear Bumper Protector (RH) s A8.00
Tail Lamp (RH) (A% 40 S 344.00 [tRr ~
Rear Panel S 9150 R
Rear Panel Garnish 11;“"..}"5 L s 95,80 | & S
SUBTOTAL S 4.246.10
LESS 20%, s B49 22
DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 339688

Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo

Rear Bumper Rubber Mat 9’0' W

Labour Charge

Panel Beating

Spray Pamnting Charge- Bumpcr.-‘BuZﬁ:d- Rear Panel
Wiring Charge

Tuff Kote

Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor

hence nolify
of the folowing: TOTAL LABOUR
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p visual inspection of the above vehicle The final repair quantum will
fier the vehicle is sundeyved by a motor Surveyor appoinied by the insurance company.
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- B VJ
Rasul (LKKAuto) —

From: Chiang Liat Choon <chianglc@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 23 March, 2018 5:15 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: Fw: SHCBOOY FINALIZE

Attachments: IMG_0001JPG; IMG_0002JPG; IMG_0004.JPG; IMG_0005JPG;

img-323154516-0001.pdf

Best Regards
Chiang Liat Choon
Taxi Crash Repair ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off 62148314 Fax 65468156
—— Foremarded by Chiang Liad Choon‘coge’deigronotes on 23/0572018 05 14 Py —

Date 23032018 03:57 PM
Subject: Fw: SHCB00Y FINALIZE

Hi Rasul.

Best Regards
Chiang Liat Choon
Taxi Crash Repair ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid

Off 62148314 Fax: 65468156
—— Forwarded ty Chiang Liat Choon/cdgeldelgranotes on 21032018 03:50 PM —

From:  “ApeosPort-V C5570 " sxbs-singrafing@Reoatrangl com ag>
To:  chisinglofodon com Bg,

Date: 230372018 0346 PM

Subject  Scan Data from CDG_LO_AW_AS5TD

Number of Images: 1
Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: ApeosPort-IV C5570
Device Location:

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary
information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this
message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying,
distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining
to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro
Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for
discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute
a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to
any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly

1



“ authorised representatives of both partcies.
ComfortDelGro - & Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is
committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if
necessary,

SBE Trangit Ltd [Registration No. 199206653M)

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you
are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and
please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed.
Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro
Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes
only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties.
Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement
signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office centified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment.
We encournge you to print this only i necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048 W]



COMFORIDELGRO

Cur Job Ref No 305126425 ENGINEERING

Date : 22103118 ComlurDsiGrs Engineert Pl L
Fax B158

FINALIZATION FORM

L LKK Fax:

Atn RASUL

Vehicie RegNo. : SHC 800Y 18/03/2018

The survey and estimales of the repairs of thae above-menfionad vehicle are as follows -

1. The repair job shall bill to: AXA SKH2085U

2. Tha firalized amount shall be:
{8) Spare Parts after List discount
{b) Labour Charges
Total for Part-By-Part Repalr Cost

(e} Lumpsum Repair (if appEcabia)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less:

Final Lumpsum Repair cost 518
f'jfa}l"'
3 Estimated normal perod for repains: working days.
i, Wae shall treat the above amount as Comact and If there Is no reply from you within 7
working days
B, Thank you for your We confirm the estimates and
firalized amount
rra—— L Signature - @“k
Name - CHIANG Name b ou(1y.
Te - 62148314 Date L AN
Document
Confirm By
Itam Amotri Attached Ramarks
Yes or No | (Si8n=ture)
1. Rentsl Rata P/Day YES
2. Loss of incoms Paid N
3, Survay Feas
. LTA Search Fea 748
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COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING
Our Ref CC18030568/ SHC 800Y /WTist)
Your Ref :
Date . 16-Apr-18 CDGE Tad Claims Dagt
59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508559
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC 800Y YOUR INSURED SKH2085U
AND OTHER ON 18.03.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Lid, the owner of motor Vehicle No :
SHC 800Y which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle.
The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concemed have requested and authorized us to
assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable
matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKH2085U
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Costof Repair $ 1.926.00

2 5  days Loss of Rental @ $§ 107.BB perday $ 539.40

3  Survey Report Fees  (Surveyed by M/s LKK) $ -

4  LTA Search Fees 7.48

5 GIA/ Police Report Fees 5 -

6 Towing / Medical / Transportation Fees 3 -
SubTotal: & 247288

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 5§ dayslossoflncome@ § 80.00 perdays 5 400.00

TotalClaims : $§ 287289

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photostat photographs 7 pes.
h) LTA search slip/s of - SKH2085U
¢) GIA/ Police reportfs of - SHC 800Y

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X )Photocople/s of Accident Scene Photo/s ( ) Certificate of Insurance
{ ) Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter ( x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully
Tilliam Tan

Deputy Manager
CDGE Claims Department
Tel: 6214 8737 Fax:6214 1843 Email : williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

COMFORIDELGRO %
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03 April 2018

Yeo Zhuquan, Joseph
45 Jervois road

#02-16

Singapore 249096

Dear Sir/f Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM1B8005296/R1wb3
YOUR REF : SKH 2085U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKH 2085U & SHC 800Y ALONG PATERSON HILL ON
\$/03/2018

We refer to the above subject matter, We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appeointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy

We have received a claim from SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd acting on behalf of
the owner of SHC 800Y against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident. at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-aperation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required.

» Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s). you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim



B AVE L #0-23 PAYA LB ISHUS TRIAL PARK, SIN LIMIHE JHsAn PEL c bess AXSRREHL FAN NS R2EAL VLS

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s). AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 B625 or emall us at
Vivianlau@Ikkauto.com

Please quote the clam reference when you contact us that we can assist you maore
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau

Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625

FAX 67414108

EMAIL Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

ce AXA Insurance Ple Lid
(Mator Claims Dept)



CDG.VARS.V . LettofAuthorisation Page 1 of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
[NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SONATA SHCBOOY , SKH2085U ON 18-Mar-18 11:20
ALONG PATERSON HILL{TWDS IRWELL BANK RD) X GRANGE RD
1/ We ROLAND TAN (ROLAND ... (Hirer] NRIC No.. S7877400B
and/ar (R=lief) NRIC No.
Taxi Number SHCBOOY

heraby authorise CamfortDelGro Enginesnng Pte Lio(CDGE:

L. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rantal,
medical fee and legal costs

2. To have abisalute discretion to agree to any sattlement or compensation amount in respect of my/four claim
against third party (except personal Injuries and medical claims)

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behaif.
4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) In respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque

shall pe forward directly to CDGE \n accordance with CDGE's mstruction and made n favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Dats 19-Mar-2018

Marrie af Hirer ROLAND TAN [ROLAND CHEN)

Hirer NRIC 578774008 Signature

Address 45 CIRCUIT ROAD #02-637
370045

Contact Mo 90906264

http:/fedgek2srv: 82/ Runtime/Runtime/ Runtime/ Runtime/View/CDG.VARS. V. Lettof...  19/03/2018



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF :  SEMOOBIE
INSURED +  YEOQZHUQUAN JIOSEFH

DISC “EVOU

We. ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letier of amhonsation dated 19 March 2008 we are
authorised (o and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behall of CITYCAB Pre Lid and the Hirer,
ROLAND TAN of vehicle no, SHC 800Y

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and
severilly:-

al  agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Two Thousand Seven Hundred only (SS2.700.00) in the
aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries
andfor damage o property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or
iheir Insured andior the driver of vehicle no SKH 208507 ansing out of an accidem with SHC 800Y on
IRM32018.

by declare thit AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or therr Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be lable for any further claimis) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may
have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured andfor the driver of vehicle no. SKH
208517 arising directlyfindirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final
discharge.

€)  We herehy declare that Vwe amfare the personis) entitled (o receive the above setllement and herehy
undertake 1 indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect
of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment hetein is made in favour of ComfonDelgro Engineering Pre Lid s made

without any admission of liability whatsoever on the pan of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or thew Insured
and/or the driver of vehicle no SKH 2085101

2 o 4 '_.(_
Draied this e day of A} . e 2018

{
Signed by / j%‘— 1

(AUTHQRISED SJGNATORY)

LONFTRTOL Ve ; -

Company Stamp : i et : ﬁ.E:tr \ ;i_.";.rlr_'r.l;: NG PTE | T
Wilness +L

Name : . : .

VCNo ’

Address . . .

S DY 10 vencE CalTaes 0y
Al persondl njlnes and oamages amsing Deeliom &¢ encludes
AXA Inhsurance Pte Lid (Compary Rieg. No. 195903512M ‘ o

8 Shenton Wy, #2401 AXA Tower, Singopore 063811 Tom e ambi & anpcation of this document®
Customer Centre #3101
Tel +65 B8R0 4888 Far -85 63138 2522 Websile! www.aia 0om &5

e ContenE of Tus docu



COMFORIDELGRO EDF‘I‘ITDI’IDEIGr:{J Engineering Pte Lid
ENGINEERING

A memer o COMFDRHLGQ .
(TEANY HEG Y.« 194950K145W

P :
GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 Tﬁx INUOICE age:
8010010 VEHRCLE M) TNV, NOJDATE _
HHOT 800y 91385AR0 31.03.7018
AXA INSUHANCE ETE L%
MAK JOB N,
HYTINDA | 516475

#2401 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWKR

SINGAPORE  DbB811 mlm._. OINMETKR HEADTRG
.%' J I|1|-1

CONTACT NO: B33RTZRR
NATE (0F WK
10,01, 2013

CHARSIR (0K JUR TYPE
.- . KMHKTS1VMCAB31 431
Pescription : 3P 1R.03.72018

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total lamp Sum Repsir Amt 1 .800.00
Add GET gp e OO0 % 126, ()

Total Invoice amoant 1,926.00

Issued Dy ! KATHEKINETAR 02.04. 2008 16:41:246
R ir 'I“qrpt: « (WSO/RT/S
Payment Type/Term : [Credit 30 dave

ComfortDel(Gro Engineering Pre Lid
A membed of COMEORDLLCED

ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

Head Office
205 Braddell Road
Singapore $7T49701

Kindily note thal no receipt shall be lssusd unless equested
CUSTOMER'S COPY




Our Ref: CC18030568 .! = c"l’ cﬂ b

Date: 03 April 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 18/03/2018 @ 11:20 hrs

ALONG PATERSON HILL(TWDS IRWELL BANK RD) X
GRANGE RD

INVOLVING SKH2085U

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd Is
the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC0800Y (the
“Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to ROLAND TAN (ROLAND CHEN) IC NO S78774008B a
registered hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the
aforementioned accident at a rental rate $107.88 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi ansing from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

seftlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accidenl

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Dnve Singapare 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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Enquire Vehicle Insurer

SKH2085U 18 Mar 2018/ 11:20:00 Successtul Al2 AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
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THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
["d"chil:ln No: SKH 20850 {Insd veh)| Model: VD HYUNDAI
SHC B00Y (TP veh) NATA
Date of Accident: | 18/03/2018
Global Sum Sattlement [X] Yes [ 1 No
Repair Estimate -] 5,750.38
Final Repair Cost ' 8§ 1,926.00
Loss of Token Sum -5 250.00 5days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) H] 539.40 5 days
LTA ! GIA Search Fee 1 T 49|
Others: I 5] U.L‘Iﬂl
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) 5 2.700,00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X] YES [ ]| NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Na BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: o
BOLA Liability 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessad Liability fo be filled anly for chaln collisions and for cases whera BOLA does nol apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) [COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD 5 2.700
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 15/05/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form,
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice:; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Raepart! Bill {if any)



